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Maratona BTT "Rota do Medronho"

November 05, 2017

Endurance Geral (Open)

59.00 km, winner: 2:47:23 - 21.15 km/h

Pos Bib First Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 4 Tiago Oliveira Four Fitness Elements - Treino Personalizado SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 2:47:23 2:47:23

2 153 Gabriel Santos H. C. TURQUEL / CARNES VALINHO / VALSABOR Master 40 Masculinos 3:01:01 13'39" 3:01:01

3 154 Paulo Ramos ABCansado Master 40 Masculinos 3:11:45 24'23" 3:11:45

4 254 manuel antonio moniz salvado Btt gardunha/ JF Peças/ J3LP Master 50 Masculinos 3:11:48 24'26" 3:11:48

5 107 Jorge Miguel Afonso Ribeiro LUBRIALBI/CASA BENFICA CASTELO BRANCO Master 35 Masculinos 3:18:29 31'06" 3:18:29

classificações Oleiros.xls



1

Maratona BTT "Rota do Medronho"

November 05, 2017

Sub23/Elites M (Men)

59.00 km, winner: 2:47:23 - 21.15 km/h

Pos

Bi

b First Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 4 Tiago Oliveira Four Fitness Elements - Treino Personalizado SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 2:47:23 2:47:23

classificações Oleiros.xls



1

Maratona BTT "Rota do Medronho"

November 05, 2017

Masters 35 M (Men)

59.00 km, winner: 3:18:29 - 17.84 km/h

Pos Bib First Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 107 Jorge Miguel Afonso Ribeiro LUBRIALBI/CASA BENFICA CASTELO BRANCO Master 35 Masculinos 3:18:29 3:18:29

classificações Oleiros.xls



1

Maratona BTT "Rota do Medronho"

November 05, 2017

Masters 40 M (Men)

59.00 km, winner: 3:01:01 - 19.56 km/h

Pos Bib First Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 153 Gabriel Santos H. C. TURQUEL / CARNES VALINHO / VALSABOR Master 40 Masculinos 3:01:01 3:01:01

2 154 Paulo Ramos ABCansado Master 40 Masculinos 3:11:45 10'44" 3:11:45

classificações Oleiros.xls



1

Maratona BTT "Rota do Medronho"

November 05, 2017

Masters 50 M (Men)

59.00 km, winner: 3:11:48 - 18.46 km/h

Po

s Bib First Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 254 manuel antonio moniz salvado Btt gardunha/ JF Peças/ J3LP Master 50 Masculinos 3:11:48 3:11:48

classificações Oleiros.xls



1

Maratona BTT "Rota do Medronho"

November 05, 2017

Race Geral (Open)

39.00 km, winner: 1:43:44 - 22.56 km/h

Pos Bib First Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 563 Pedro Lacão DAPortalegre BTTeam Master 30 Masculinos 1:43:44 1:43:44

2 512 Rui Filipe Alexandre Carvalho Team Bicicletas Santiago / ACD Carapalha SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 1:43:50 0'06" 1:43:50

3 551 António Sanches BTT Retiro das Adegas/AlarmeON Master 30 Masculinos 1:44:51 1'07" 1:44:51

4 611 Pedro Pereira Btt gardunha/ JF Peças/ J3LP Master 35 Masculinos 1:45:27 1'43" 1:45:27

5 634 Tiago Anselmo BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Master 35 Masculinos 1:47:49 4'04" 1:47:49

6 676 HUGO SERGIO FERNANDES DIAS Bandarras BTT Trancoso Master 40 Masculinos 1:49:12 5'27" 1:49:12

7 678 Pedro Ruivo LUBRIALBI/CASA BENFICA CASTELO BRANCO Master 40 Masculinos 1:50:24 6'39" 1:50:24

8 602 flavio santos LUBRIALBI/CASA BENFICA CASTELO BRANCO Master 35 Masculinos 1:51:01 7'17" 1:51:01

9 515 Daniel Santos do Couto Bandarras BTT Trancoso SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 1:51:08 7'23" 1:51:08

10 555 Bruno Salvado BTT Retiro das Adegas / Alarme ON Master 30 Masculinos 1:51:19 7'35" 1:51:19

11 712 Jose Lavrador A.C. BTT DO FÔJO/CONSTRUÇÕES JORGE RIBEIRO Master 45 Masculinos 1:52:01 8'17" 1:52:01

12 772 António Catarino Team Bicicletas Santiago / ACD Carapalha Master 50 Masculinos 1:52:36 8'51" 1:52:36

13 509 joao pedro ribeiro LUBRIALBI/CASA BENFICA CASTELO BRANCO SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 1:52:48 9'04" 1:52:48

14 666 Jorge Miguel Carvalho Ramos Btt gardunha/ JF Peças/ J3LP Master 40 Masculinos 1:53:24 9'39" 1:53:24

15 450 Hernâni Alves AMBikes Team Pro | Sérgio e Brandão | Cunfil Juniores 1:53:27 9'42" 1:53:27

16 454 Daniel Martins Mata BTT Retiro das Adegas/ AlarmeON Juniores 1:53:31 9'47" 1:53:31

17 701 Agnelo Quelhas Cbrunning cyclingTEAM Master 45 Masculinos 1:53:35 9'51" 1:53:35

18 718 Miguel Folgado BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Master 45 Masculinos 1:53:39 9'55" 1:53:39

19 610 Antonio FIlipe Garcia Fernandes "CASTROL" LUBRIALBI/CASA BENFICA CASTELO BRANCO Master 35 Masculinos 1:53:54 10'10" 1:53:54

20 629 Helder  Roque BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Master 35 Masculinos 1:56:00 12'16" 1:56:00

21 513 Tiago Martins DAP Portalegre BTT Team SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 1:56:55 13'10" 1:56:55

22 411 Rodrigo Jose Salvador Fonseca clube BTT SEIA Cadetes 1:57:21 13'37" 1:57:21

23 660 Tiago Alberto Fernandes Patrício BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Master 40 Masculinos 1:58:18 14'33" 1:58:18

24 507 Miguel Nobre CCG - Clube Ciclismo da Guarda SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 1:59:14 15'29" 1:59:14

25 502 Miguel Alves AMBikes Team Pro | Sérgio e Brandão | Cunfil SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 1:59:27 15'42" 1:59:27

26 553 Jorge Castela Bandarras BTT Trancoso Master 30 Masculinos 2:00:10 16'25" 2:00:10

27 500 Nuno Miguel Martins Santos Bandarras BTT Trancoso SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 2:00:13 16'28" 2:00:13

28 571 Pedro Manuel Godinho Correia Team Bicicletas Santiago / ACD Carapalha Master 30 Masculinos 2:00:19 16'35" 2:00:19

29 508 João Cassiano Btt gardunha/ JF Peças/ J3LP SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 2:02:24 18'39" 2:02:24

30 504 Diogo José Marques Moita ACIN/INTERFER - Cycling Team SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 2:02:51 19'06" 2:02:51

31 679 João Paulo Carmo SelindaBTT/Amieirobikes Master 40 Masculinos 2:03:24 19'39" 2:03:24

32 631 David Santos Figueira SelindaBTT/Amieirobikes Master 35 Masculinos 2:03:31 19'46" 2:03:31

33 579 David Fernandes CCD Leões da Floresta Master 30 Masculinos 2:03:35 19'50" 2:03:35

34 604 Hugo Miguel Farropas Dias ACIN/INTERFER - Cycling Team Master 35 Masculinos 2:03:52 20'07" 2:03:52

35 657 Pedro José Correia Crespo ACIN/INTERFER - Cycling Team Master 40 Masculinos 2:04:09 20'25" 2:04:09

36 671 Henrique Bento Amsport BTT Master 40 Masculinos 2:04:33 20'48" 2:04:33

37 635 João Fonseca BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Master 35 Masculinos 2:05:04 21'19" 2:05:04

38 759 Luis Marques A.C. BTT DO FÔJO/CONSTRUÇÕES JORGE RIBEIRO Master 50 Masculinos 2:05:46 22'02" 2:05:46

39 760 Luís Júlio Alvega de Matos LUBRIALBI/CASA BENFICA CASTELO BRANCO Master 50 Masculinos 2:06:00 22'15" 2:06:00

40 511 Ruben Gonçalves Amsport BTT SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 2:06:02 22'18" 2:06:02

41 525 Hugo Lopes A.C. BTT DO FÔJO/CONSTRUÇÕES JORGE RIBEIRO SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 2:06:20 22'35" 2:06:20

42 651 MÁRIO LOPES Bandarras BTT Trancoso Master 40 Masculinos 2:06:28 22'43" 2:06:28

43 615 Artur José Fonseca Quirino Individual Master 35 Masculinos 2:06:31 22'46" 2:06:31

44 569 João Miguel Saraiva de Sousa Tavares CCDR Colmeal da Torre Master 30 Masculinos 2:07:10 23'25" 2:07:10

45 575 André Filipe Gonçalves Bento Btt gardunha/ JF Peças/ J3LP Master 30 Masculinos 2:08:11 24'26" 2:08:11

46 523 Dário Lopes Covitop pousadinha bike team SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 2:09:23 25'38" 2:09:23

47 754 Antonio Manuel Alves Ribeiro SelindaBTT/Amieirobikes Master 50 Masculinos 2:12:44 28'59" 2:12:44

48 706 Eduardo Luis Batista SelindaBTT/Amieirobikes Master 45 Masculinos 2:14:23 30'39" 2:14:23

49 758 Paulo Quelhas Btt gardunha/ JF Peças/ J3LP Master 50 Masculinos 2:14:34 30'49" 2:14:34

50 567 João Manuel Lourenço Costa CCDR Colmeal da Torre Master 30 Masculinos 2:17:12 33'28" 2:17:12

51 826 Filipa Gonçalves Team Bicicletas Santiago / ACD Carapalha Master Femininos 2:17:20 33'36" 2:17:20

52 655 Paulo Gil Rodrigues Lentos&Coxos Master 40 Masculinos 2:17:27 33'42" 2:17:27

53 658 Pedro Mário Batista Lopes ACIN/INTERFER - Cycling Team Master 40 Masculinos 2:17:31 33'47" 2:17:31

54 580 Henrique Daniel Clara Quelhas CCDR Colmeal da Torre Master 30 Masculinos 2:19:33 35'49" 2:19:33

55 702 Rui José Pereira Tapadas ACIN/INTERFER - Cycling Team Master 45 Masculinos 2:20:24 36'40" 2:20:24

56 827 Sandra Cristina Almeida Tapadas ACIN/INTERFER - Cycling Team Master Femininos 2:20:29 36'44" 2:20:29

57 751 António Pais IPCB Master 50 Masculinos 2:21:20 37'36" 2:21:20

58 766 Paulo Geraldes ABCansado Master 50 Masculinos 2:24:01 40'17" 2:24:01

59 713 Fernando José Freixo Micaelo CB RUNNING Cycling Team Master 45 Masculinos 2:24:05 40'20" 2:24:05

60 409 Guilherme José Silva Santos CCDR Colmeal da Torre Cadetes 2:26:51 43'06" 2:26:51

61 661 Jorge Rebelo BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Master 40 Masculinos 2:32:02 48'18" 2:32:02

62 707 Filipe Franco BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Master 45 Masculinos 2:32:05 48'21" 2:32:05

63 762 Jorge Alberto Martins Garcia LUBRIALBI/CASA BENFICA CASTELO BRANCO Master 50 Masculinos 2:32:45 49'01" 2:32:45

64 659 Rui Miguel Rijo Martins ACIN/INTERFER - Cycling Team Master 40 Masculinos 2:32:46 49'01" 2:32:46

65 802 Ana Vintem Team Bicicletas Santiago / ACD Carapalha SUB-30 Femininos 2:36:24 52'40" 2:36:24

66 800 Sara Lopes A.C. BTT DO FÔJO/CONSTRUÇÕES JORGE RIBEIRO SUB-30 Femininos 2:37:13 53'29" 2:37:13

67 622 Marco Correia Covitop Pousadinha Bike Team Master 35 Masculinos 2:37:46 54'02" 2:37:46

68 763 jose alves Team Bicicletas Santiago / ACD Carapalha Master 50 Masculinos 2:39:31 55'46" 2:39:31

69 825 Liliana Aguiar BTT Retiro das Adegas / Alarme ON Master Femininos 2:43:59 1h0'14" 2:43:59

70 709 Paulo Jorge Martins Cascalho Btt gardunha/ JF Peças/ J3LP Master 45 Masculinos 2:47:50 1h4'06" 2:47:50

71 757 Adalberto Cassiano Individual Master 50 Masculinos 2:49:03 1h5'18" 2:49:03

72 577 Paulo Jorge Fernandes Cardoso SelindaBTT/Amieirobikes Master 30 Masculinos 3:42:42 1h58'57" 3:42:42

DNF 506 Roberto Barata BTT Retiro das Adegas/AlarmeON SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 1:19:55

DNF 576 Hugo Moedas SelindaBTT/Amieirobikes Master 30 Masculinos 1:36:20

DNF 674 Emídio João Carvalho Zagalo da Mata AAMP BTT TEAM Master 40 Masculinos 3:02:04

classificações Oleiros.xls
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Maratona BTT "Rota do Medronho"

November 05, 2017

Cadetes (Men)

39.00 km, winner: 1:52:21 - 19.94 km/h

Po

s Bib First Name Team

Categor

y Time Gap Lap 1

1 411 Rodrigo Jose Salvador Fonseca clube BTT SEIA Cadetes 1:57:21 1:57:21

2 409 Guilherme José Silva Santos CCDR Colmeal da Torre Cadetes 2:26:51 29'29" 2:26:51

classificações Oleiros.xls
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Maratona BTT "Rota do Medronho"

November 05, 2017

Juniores (Men)

39.00 km, winner: 1:48:27 - 20.63 km/h

Pos Bib First Name Team

Categor

y Time Gap Lap 1

1 450 Hernâni Alves AMBikes Team Pro | Sérgio e Brandão | Cunfil Juniores 1:53:27 1:53:27

2 454 Daniel Martins Mata BTT Retiro das Adegas/ AlarmeON Juniores 1:53:31 0'05" 1:53:31

classificações Oleiros.xls
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Maratona BTT "Rota do Medronho"

November 05, 2017

Sub23/Elites (Men)

39.00 km, winner: 1:38:50 - 22.53 km/h

Pos Bib First Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 512 Rui Filipe Alexandre Carvalho Team Bicicletas Santiago / ACD Carapalha SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 1:43:50 1:43:50

2 515 Daniel Santos do Couto Bandarras BTT Trancoso SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 1:51:08 7'17" 1:51:08

3 509 joao pedro ribeiro LUBRIALBI/CASA BENFICA CASTELO BRANCO SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 1:52:48 8'58" 1:52:48

4 513 Tiago Martins DAP Portalegre BTT Team SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 1:56:55 13'04" 1:56:55

5 507 Miguel Nobre CCG - Clube Ciclismo da Guarda SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 1:59:14 15'23" 1:59:14

6 502 Miguel Alves AMBikes Team Pro | Sérgio e Brandão | Cunfil SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 1:59:27 15'36" 1:59:27

7 500 Nuno Miguel Martins Santos Bandarras BTT Trancoso SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 2:00:13 16'22" 2:00:13

8 508 João Cassiano Btt gardunha/ JF Peças/ J3LP SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 2:02:24 18'33" 2:02:24

9 504 Diogo José Marques Moita ACIN/INTERFER - Cycling Team SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 2:02:51 19'00" 2:02:51

10 511 Ruben Gonçalves Amsport BTT SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 2:06:02 22'12" 2:06:02

11 525 Hugo Lopes A.C. BTT DO FÔJO/CONSTRUÇÕES JORGE RIBEIRO SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 2:06:20 22'29" 2:06:20

12 523 Dário Lopes Covitop pousadinha bike team SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 2:09:23 25'32" 2:09:23

DNF 506 Roberto Barata BTT Retiro das Adegas/AlarmeON SUB-23/Elites Masculinos 1:19:55

classificações Oleiros.xls



1

Maratona BTT "Rota do Medronho"

November 05, 2017

Masters 30 (Men)

39.00 km, winner: 1:38:44 - 22.56 km/h

Pos Bib First Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 563 Pedro Lacão DAPortalegre BTTeam Master 30 Masculinos 1:43:44 1:43:44

2 551 António Sanches BTT Retiro das Adegas/AlarmeON Master 30 Masculinos 1:44:51 1'07" 1:44:51

3 555 Bruno Salvado BTT Retiro das Adegas / Alarme ON Master 30 Masculinos 1:51:19 7'35" 1:51:19

4 553 Jorge Castela Bandarras BTT Trancoso Master 30 Masculinos 2:00:10 16'25" 2:00:10

5 571 Pedro Manuel Godinho Correia Team Bicicletas Santiago / ACD Carapalha Master 30 Masculinos 2:00:19 16'35" 2:00:19

6 579 David Fernandes CCD Leões da Floresta Master 30 Masculinos 2:03:35 19'50" 2:03:35

7 569 João Miguel Saraiva de Sousa Tavares CCDR Colmeal da Torre Master 30 Masculinos 2:07:10 23'25" 2:07:10

8 575 André Filipe Gonçalves Bento Btt gardunha/ JF Peças/ J3LP Master 30 Masculinos 2:08:11 24'26" 2:08:11

9 567 João Manuel Lourenço Costa CCDR Colmeal da Torre Master 30 Masculinos 2:17:12 33'28" 2:17:12

10 580 Henrique Daniel Clara Quelhas CCDR Colmeal da Torre Master 30 Masculinos 2:19:33 35'49" 2:19:33

11 577 Paulo Jorge Fernandes Cardoso SelindaBTT/Amieirobikes Master 30 Masculinos 3:42:42 1h58'57" 3:42:42

DNF 576 Hugo Moedas SelindaBTT/Amieirobikes Master 30 Masculinos 1:36:20

classificações Oleiros.xls



1

Maratona BTT "Rota do Medronho"

November 05, 2017

Master 35 (Men)

39.00 km, winner: 1:40:27 - 22.19 km/h

Po

s Bib First Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 611 Pedro Pereira Btt gardunha/ JF Peças/ J3LP Master 35 Masculinos 1:45:27 1:45:27

2 634 Tiago Anselmo BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Master 35 Masculinos 1:47:49 2'21" 1:47:49

3 602 flavio santos LUBRIALBI/CASA BENFICA CASTELO BRANCO Master 35 Masculinos 1:51:01 5'34" 1:51:01

4 610 Antonio FIlipe Garcia Fernandes "CASTROL" LUBRIALBI/CASA BENFICA CASTELO BRANCO Master 35 Masculinos 1:53:54 8'27" 1:53:54

5 629 Helder  Roque BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Master 35 Masculinos 1:56:00 10'33" 1:56:00

6 631 David Santos Figueira SelindaBTT/Amieirobikes Master 35 Masculinos 2:03:31 18'03" 2:03:31

7 604 Hugo Miguel Farropas Dias ACIN/INTERFER - Cycling Team Master 35 Masculinos 2:03:52 18'24" 2:03:52

8 635 João Fonseca BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Master 35 Masculinos 2:05:04 19'36" 2:05:04

9 615 Artur José Fonseca Quirino Individual Master 35 Masculinos 2:06:31 21'03" 2:06:31

10 622 Marco Correia Covitop Pousadinha Bike Team Master 35 Masculinos 2:37:46 52'19" 2:37:46

classificações Oleiros.xls



1

Maratona BTT "Rota do Medronho"

November 05, 2017

Masters 40 (Men)

39.00 km, winner: 1:44:12 - 21.43 km/h

Pos Bib First Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 676 HUGO SERGIO FERNANDES DIAS Bandarras BTT Trancoso Master 40 Masculinos 1:49:12 1:49:12

2 678 Pedro Ruivo LUBRIALBI/CASA BENFICA CASTELO BRANCO Master 40 Masculinos 1:50:24 1'12" 1:50:24

3 666 Jorge Miguel Carvalho Ramos Btt gardunha/ JF Peças/ J3LP Master 40 Masculinos 1:53:24 4'12" 1:53:24

4 660 Tiago Alberto Fernandes Patrício BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Master 40 Masculinos 1:58:18 9'06" 1:58:18

5 679 João Paulo Carmo SelindaBTT/Amieirobikes Master 40 Masculinos 2:03:24 14'12" 2:03:24

6 657 Pedro José Correia Crespo ACIN/INTERFER - Cycling Team Master 40 Masculinos 2:04:09 14'58" 2:04:09

7 671 Henrique Bento Amsport BTT Master 40 Masculinos 2:04:33 15'21" 2:04:33

8 651 MÁRIO LOPES Bandarras BTT Trancoso Master 40 Masculinos 2:06:28 17'16" 2:06:28

9 655 Paulo Gil Rodrigues Lentos&Coxos Master 40 Masculinos 2:17:27 28'15" 2:17:27

10 658 Pedro Mário Batista Lopes ACIN/INTERFER - Cycling Team Master 40 Masculinos 2:17:31 28'20" 2:17:31

11 661 Jorge Rebelo BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Master 40 Masculinos 2:32:02 42'51" 2:32:02

12 659 Rui Miguel Rijo Martins ACIN/INTERFER - Cycling Team Master 40 Masculinos 2:32:46 43'34" 2:32:46

DNF 674 Emídio João Carvalho Zagalo da Mata AAMP BTT TEAM Master 40 Masculinos 3:02:04

classificações Oleiros.xls



1

Maratona BTT "Rota do Medronho"

November 05, 2017

Master 45 (Men)

39.00 km, winner: 1:47:01 - 20.89 km/h

Po

s Bib First Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 712 Jose Lavrador A.C. BTT DO FÔJO/CONSTRUÇÕES JORGE RIBEIRO Master 45 Masculinos 1:52:01 1:52:01

2 701 Agnelo Quelhas Cbrunning cyclingTEAM Master 45 Masculinos 1:53:35 1'34" 1:53:35

3 718 Miguel Folgado BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Master 45 Masculinos 1:53:39 1'38" 1:53:39

4 706 Eduardo Luis Batista SelindaBTT/Amieirobikes Master 45 Masculinos 2:14:23 22'22" 2:14:23

5 702 Rui José Pereira Tapadas ACIN/INTERFER - Cycling Team Master 45 Masculinos 2:20:24 28'23" 2:20:24

6 713 Fernando José Freixo Micaelo CB RUNNING Cycling Team Master 45 Masculinos 2:24:05 32'03" 2:24:05

7 707 Filipe Franco BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON Master 45 Masculinos 2:32:05 40'04" 2:32:05

8 709 Paulo Jorge Martins Cascalho Btt gardunha/ JF Peças/ J3LP Master 45 Masculinos 2:47:50 55'49" 2:47:50

classificações Oleiros.xls



1

Maratona BTT "Rota do Medronho"

November 05, 2017

Masters 50 (Men)

39.00 km, winner: 1:47:36 - 20.78 km/h

Po

s Bib First Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 772 António Catarino Team Bicicletas Santiago / ACD Carapalha Master 50 Masculinos 1:52:36 1:52:36

2 759 Luis Marques A.C. BTT DO FÔJO/CONSTRUÇÕES JORGE RIBEIRO Master 50 Masculinos 2:05:46 13'11" 2:05:46

3 760 Luís Júlio Alvega de Matos LUBRIALBI/CASA BENFICA CASTELO BRANCO Master 50 Masculinos 2:06:00 13'24" 2:06:00

4 754 Antonio Manuel Alves Ribeiro SelindaBTT/Amieirobikes Master 50 Masculinos 2:12:44 20'08" 2:12:44

5 758 Paulo Quelhas Btt gardunha/ JF Peças/ J3LP Master 50 Masculinos 2:14:34 21'58" 2:14:34

6 751 António Pais IPCB Master 50 Masculinos 2:21:20 28'45" 2:21:20

7 766 Paulo Geraldes ABCansado Master 50 Masculinos 2:24:01 31'26" 2:24:01

8 762 Jorge Alberto Martins Garcia LUBRIALBI/CASA BENFICA CASTELO BRANCO Master 50 Masculinos 2:32:45 40'10" 2:32:45

9 763 jose alves Team Bicicletas Santiago / ACD Carapalha Master 50 Masculinos 2:39:31 46'55" 2:39:31

10 757 Adalberto Cassiano Individual Master 50 Masculinos 2:49:03 56'27" 2:49:03

classificações Oleiros.xls



1

Maratona BTT "Rota do Medronho"

November 05, 2017

Sub 30 F (Women)

39.00 km, winner: 2:31:24 - 14.96 km/h

Po

s Bib First Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 802 Ana Vintem Team Bicicletas Santiago / ACD Carapalha SUB-30 Femininos 2:36:24 2:36:24

2 800 Sara Lopes A.C. BTT DO FÔJO/CONSTRUÇÕES JORGE RIBEIRO SUB-30 Femininos 2:37:13 0'49" 2:37:13

classificações Oleiros.xls



1

Maratona BTT "Rota do Medronho"

November 05, 2017

Masters F (Women)

39.00 km, winner: 2:12:20 - 17.04 km/h

Pos Bib First Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 826 Filipa Gonçalves Team Bicicletas Santiago / ACD Carapalha Master Femininos 2:17:20 2:17:20

2 827 Sandra Cristina Almeida Tapadas ACIN/INTERFER - Cycling Team Master Femininos 2:20:29 3'08" 2:20:29

3 825 Liliana Aguiar BTT Retiro das Adegas / Alarme ON Master Femininos 2:43:59 26'38" 2:43:59

classificações Oleiros.xls



1

Maratona BTT "Rota do Medronho"

November 05, 2017

Open endurance (Open)

59.00 km, winner: 2:46:31 - 21.26 km/h

Pos Bib First Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 1150 Francisco José BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/JFPEÇAS/J3LP Open 59 M 2:46:31 2:46:31

2 1102 David Pascoal Individual Open 20 F 2:55:43 9'11" 2:55:43

3 1149 João Ferreira Associação da Juventude Vidense Open 59 M 2:59:34 13'03" 2:59:34

4 1145 Diogo Veigas Pedais do Arrão Open 59 M 2:59:38 13'07" 2:59:38

5 1141 Paulo Bispo BTT SÔR Open 59 M 3:18:08 31'36" 3:18:08

6 1143 Hugo Manuel Carvalho BTT Marinhais / Pelarigo Open 59 M 3:19:48 33'17" 3:19:48

7 1146 Bruno Rodrigues #PapaKms/Grupo Luís Rodrigues Montalvo Bikes Open 59 M 3:25:39 39'07" 3:25:39

8 1147 Helder Gonçalves BTT SÔR Open 59 M 3:25:44 39'13" 3:25:44

9 1138 Paulo Fernandes Mendes Vossa Equipa Open 59 M 3:41:00 54'28" 3:41:00

10 1148 Rui Vences BTT SÔR Open 59 M 3:44:39 58'08" 3:44:39

11 1139 Pedro Ribeiro Individual Open 59 M 3:57:55 1h11'23" 3:57:55

DNF 1144 David Pascoal BTT GARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/JF PEÇAS/J3LP Open 59 M 1:24:48
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Maratona BTT "Rota do Medronho"

November 05, 2017

Open race (Open)

39.00 km, winner: 1:39:53 - 23.43 km/h

Pos Bib First Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 1059 Julian Madrigal Espinoza BTT Seia Open 39 M 1:43:41 3'47" 1:43:41

2 1093 Ricardo Crespo Open 39 M 1:49:54 10'01" 1:49:54

3 1078 Rodrigo Prezado MP1 Bike Team Open 39 M 1:51:12 11'19" 1:51:12

4 1022 Leonardo Gregório BTT Marinhais / Pelarigo Open 39 M 1:55:16 15'22" 1:55:16

5 1057 José Fonseca Bandarra´s BTT Trancoso Open 39 M 1:56:09 16'16" 1:56:09

6 1091 Alexande Mateus Pinhal Total Open 39 M 1:57:18 17'24" 1:57:18

7 1024 Vasco Simões Vaz BTT Marinhais / Pelarigo Open 39 M 2:03:28 23'34" 2:03:28

8 1092 Francisco José Diniz Lourenço Pinhal Total Open 39 M 2:06:06 26'12" 2:06:06

9 1025 Luís Quitério BTT Marinhais / Pelarigo Open 39 M 2:07:07 27'13" 2:07:07

10 1056 Alexandre Casinhas BTT Marinhais Open 39 M 2:09:43 29'49" 2:09:43

11 1069 Luis Leitão BTTGARDUNHA Open 39 M 2:11:10 31'16" 2:11:10

12 1142 Vitor Rodrigues BTT SÔR Open 59 M 2:13:23 33'30" 2:13:23

13 1064 Julio Madrigal Castellanos CUCPA Coto Brus Open 39 M 2:13:36 33'42" 2:13:36

14 1035 João Santos BTTMarinhais/Pelarigo Open 39 M 2:14:55 35'01" 2:14:55

15 1013 Vasco Rafael Neves Silva BTT Marinhais / Pelarigo Open 39 M 2:14:59 35'05" 2:14:59

16 1032 Nuno Mendes Almeida da Silva rsprojectos / rssom Open 39 M 2:15:52 35'59" 2:15:52

17 1065 Bruno Pires Individual Open 39 M 2:16:10 36'16" 2:16:10

18 1089 José António Pereira Garcia Pinhal Total Open 39 M 2:19:05 39'12" 2:19:05

19 1042 João Pires Individual Open 39 M 2:21:17 41'23" 2:21:17

20 1019 Rui Guedelha A.A.Monte Paleiros BTT Team Open 39 M 2:27:50 47'57" 2:27:50

21 1094 Francisco Parente Open 39 M 2:28:30 48'36" 2:28:30

22 1012 Joaquim Fernando Santos Silva BTT Marinhais / Pelarigo Open 39 M 2:34:54 55'00" 2:34:54

23 1070 André Salvado Individual Open 39 M 2:36:06 56'12" 2:36:06

24 1052 Américo Dias de Almeida Feio Individual Open 39 M 2:38:43 58'49" 2:38:43

25 1041 Renato Filipe Farinha Antunes Selinda BTT / Lebres de Alcoutim Open 39 M 2:38:47 58'54" 2:38:47

26 1086 André Gonçalves Team Bicicletas Santiago / ACD Carapalha Open 39 M 2:39:39 59'45" 2:39:39

27 1047 Nuno MIguel Dias Horta Tenrinhos da Bicla / #PapaKms Open 39 M 2:43:10 1h3'17" 2:43:10

28 1045 António Manuel Santos Lubrialbi / Casa Benfica Castelo Branco Open 39 M 2:43:15 1h3'21" 2:43:15

29 1048 Pedro André Laranjeira Marçal Serviços Sociais RSB / Jacinto Open 39 M 2:44:13 1h4'19" 2:44:13

30 1079 José Santos CCDR Colmeal da Torre Open 39 M 2:45:08 1h5'14" 2:45:08

31 1075 Daniel Milheiro Serôdio Individual Open 39 M 2:45:12 1h5'19" 2:45:12

32 1088 João Luís Fernandes Barata Pinhal Total Open 39 M 2:46:11 1h6'17" 2:46:11

33 1051 Nelson Antunes Lebres de Alcoutim Open 39 M 2:46:55 1h7'01" 2:46:55

34 1021 João Duarte Individual Open 39 M 2:49:08 1h9'15" 2:49:08

35 1011 Filipe Gonçalves Henriques PISCINAS MUNICIPAIS DE OLEIROS Open 39 M 2:51:03 1h11'10" 2:51:03

36 1006 Luis Filipe Barata Latado Individual Open 39 M 2:51:51 1h11'57" 2:51:51

37 1062 Marco Paulo Costa Santos Os Cabrinhas Open 39 M 2:53:56 1h14'02" 2:53:56

38 1066 José Pedro Mota Tadeia Triatlo - CNTN Open 39 M 2:56:43 1h16'49" 2:56:43

39 1067 Alberto Carlos Henriques Tadeia Triatlo - CNTN Open 39 M 2:56:46 1h16'53" 2:56:46

40 1008 Marco Aurélio Mendes Godinho Individual Open 39 M 2:57:33 1h17'40" 2:57:33

41 1009 Miguel Manso Os Pênêvês Open 39 M 2:57:36 1h17'43" 2:57:36

42 1014 Fábio Batista AAMP BTT TEAM Open 39 M 2:57:44 1h17'50" 2:57:44

43 1033 Nuno Ramalho Cabeço das Águias Bike Team Open 39 M 3:01:21 1h21'27" 3:01:21

44 1083 Carlos José Beato Coelho CABRINHAS Open 39 M 3:02:10 1h22'16" 3:02:10

45 1087 Manuel Januário Team Bicicletas Santiago / ACD Carapalha Open 39 M 3:02:26 1h22'32" 3:02:26

46 1017 Cristovão Gomes Venâncio Os Cabrinhas Open 39 M 3:03:39 1h23'45" 3:03:39

47 1037 Rui Carballo Os Pênêvês Open 39 M 3:06:14 1h26'20" 3:06:14

48 1027 Francisco Ribeiro Cardoso Os Pênêvês Open 39 M 3:06:19 1h26'25" 3:06:19

49 1043 Pedro Inácio Os Pênêvês Open 39 M 3:06:23 1h26'29" 3:06:23

50 1026 Luis Bandeiras Os Pênêvês Open 39 M 3:06:38 1h26'45" 3:06:38

51 1003 Marco Dias HERBALIFE Independent Member Open 39 M 3:09:06 1h29'12" 3:09:06

52 1097 Open 39 M 3:09:12 1h29'19" 3:09:12

53 1018 José Martinho Coelho Silva Os Cabrinhas Open 39 M 3:13:21 1h33'28" 3:13:21

54 1077 Abílio José Soares Dias BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/JFPEÇAS/J3LP Open 39 M 3:13:59 1h34'06" 3:13:59

55 1028 Paulo Sérgio Barata Cardoso ISCA - Isna Sport Clube de Alvélos Open 39 M 3:14:03 1h34'09" 3:14:03

56 1001 Ricardo Martins Manecas Bikes B.T.F Open 39 F 3:18:22 1h38'28" 3:18:22

57 1015 José Carlos Calvário Silva secretrider´s Open 39 M 3:18:32 1h38'38" 3:18:32

58 1007 Carlos Marques São Miguel Bike Open 39 M 3:19:33 1h39'40" 3:19:33

59 1099 Francisco Lourenço Open 39 M 3:20:03 1h40'09" 3:20:03

60 1002 Nuno Afonso Kromos do Pedal Open 39 M 3:23:49 1h43'56" 3:23:49

61 1096 Alexandre Mateus Open 39 M 3:23:52 1h43'59" 3:23:52

62 1044 Júlio Pereira Batista Diogo Individual Open 39 M 3:24:23 1h44'29" 3:24:23

63 1039 Leandro Miguel Simões Nunes CHIP7 Sertã Open 39 M 3:36:49 1h56'56" 3:36:49

classificações Oleiros.xls



2

64 1076 Pedro Miguel Casimiro Selinda BTT Open 39 M 3:42:18 2h2'25" 3:42:18

65 1030 Luis Miguel Antunes Rosa Individual Open 39 M 3:42:21 2h2'28" 3:42:21

66 1082 Tiago Barata Os Pênêvês Open 39 M 3:45:13 2h5'20" 3:45:13

67 1081 André Cardoso Os Pênêvês Open 39 M 3:45:15 2h5'22" 3:45:15

68 1010 João Pedro Pires Gomes Os Cabrinhas Open 39 M 3:45:28 2h5'35" 3:45:28

69 1055 Bruno Rodrigo Pires Gomes Os Cabrinhas Open 39 M 3:45:32 2h5'39" 3:45:32

70 1023 Hugo Miguel Santos Gomes Os Cabrinhas Open 39 M 3:45:35 2h5'41" 3:45:35

71 1090 Ricardo Manuel Almeida Antunes Pinhal Total Open 39 M 3:45:37 2h5'44" 3:45:37

72 1073 Joaquim Luis Gomes Santos Os Cabrinhas Open 39 M 3:46:14 2h6'20" 3:46:14

73 1063 Ricardo Santos RioMaiorBtteam Open 39 M 3:50:20 2h10'26" 3:50:20

74 1038 Luis Corda Os Pênêvês Open 39 M 3:51:36 2h11'43" 3:51:36

75 1074 Sérgio Ribeiro Os Pênêvês Open 39 M 3:51:40 2h11'47" 3:51:40

76 1098 Open 39 M 3:59:38 2h19'44" 3:59:38

77 1072 João Vaz Serra Manecas Bikes B.T.F Open 39 M 4:00:58 2h21'05" 4:00:58

78 1034 Leonel Beato Coelho Os Cabrinhas Open 39 M 4:04:02 2h24'09" 4:04:02

79 1068 Ilídio Filipe Vieira da Silva CABRINHAS Open 39 M 4:04:06 2h24'13" 4:04:06

80 1031 Ricardo Jorge Barata Esteves ISCA - Isna Sport Club Alvélos Open 39 M 4:07:38 2h27'44" 4:07:38

81 1084 Ricardo Henriques Individual Open 39 M 4:17:43 2h37'49" 4:17:43

82 1050 Tomás Pereira Barata Garcez Fernandes Manecas Bikes B.T.F Open 39 M 4:17:46 2h37'53" 4:17:46

83 1049 Paulo Sérgio Garcez Fernandes Manecas Bikes B.T.F Open 39 M 4:17:54 2h38'01" 4:17:54

84 1054 José Manuel Garcez Fernandes Manecas Bikes B.T.F Open 39 M 4:17:56 2h38'03" 4:17:56

85 1058 Carlos Coelho Manecas Bikes B.T.F Open 39 M 4:18:02 2h38'08" 4:18:02

86 1036 Reis B.T.F. Manecas Bikes Open 39 M 4:18:04 2h38'10" 4:18:04

87 1080 Aires Sousa B.T.F. Manekas Bikes Open 39 M 4:18:06 2h38'13" 4:18:06

88 1071 André Fernandes Silva Gang do Pedal Open 39 M 4:26:20 2h46'26" 4:26:20

89 1046 André M. Ribeiro Gang do Pedal - Manecas Bikes Open 39 M 4:26:23 2h46'29" 4:26:23

90 1060 Vasco Silva Gang do Pedal Open 39 M 4:26:52 2h46'58" 4:26:52

91 1061 Gonçalo Ribeiro Gang do Pedal Open 39 M 4:26:55 2h47'01" 4:26:55

92 1004 David José Mendes Simão Individual Open 39 M 4:27:22 2h47'29" 4:27:22
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Maratona BTT "Rota do Medronho"

November 05, 2017

Open 20 km (Open)

20.00 km, winner: 1:27:38 - 13.69 km/h

Po

s Bib First Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1

1 1108 Maria Luis Dias Oliveira BTT Marinhais / Pelarigo Open 20 F 1:27:38 1:27:38

2 1126 Beatriz Mendes 1:40:57 13'18" 1:40:57

3 1124 Miguel da Silva Fernandes A.R.C.D. Maxial e Maxialinho Open 20 M 1:41:08 13'30" 1:41:08

4 1110 Bruno Mateus Individual Open 20 M 1:43:48 16'09" 1:43:48

5 1106 Raquel Loreta Espinoza Badilla Bandarra´s BTT Trancoso Open 20 F 1:44:09 16'31" 1:44:09

6 1122 Manuel Dias Individual Open 20 M 1:49:03 21'25" 1:49:03

7 1111 Diogo Miguel Rodrigues da Silva BTT Marinhais / Pelarigo Open 20 M 1:49:09 21'30" 1:49:09

8 1020 José Francisco Gonçalves Lopes Mendes BTT Marinhais / Pelarigo Open 39 M 1:49:16 21'37" 1:49:16

9 1116 Gilda Alexandra Gomes Mota Triatlo - CNTN Open 20 F 1:56:56 29'18" 1:56:56

10 1105 Cristina Fonseca Bandarra´s BTT Trancoso Open 20 F 2:01:05 33'27" 2:01:05

11 1104 Raquel Gregório BTT Marinhais Open 20 F 2:01:15 33'37" 2:01:15

12 1112 João Gregório BTT Marinhais Open 20 M 2:01:20 33'41" 2:01:20

13 1113 Sérgio Conceição Individual Open 20 M 2:08:40 41'01" 2:08:40

14 1115 Pedro Carvalho Individual Open 20 M 2:08:43 41'04" 2:08:43

15 1107 Cristina Maria de Jesus Ribeiro Salvado BTT GARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/JF PEÇAS/J3LP Open 20 F 2:12:40 45'02" 2:12:40

16 1109 Celeste Dias Individual Open 20 F 2:12:43 45'04" 2:12:43

17 1103 Filipa Alexandra Ferreira de Oliveira Individual Open 20 F 2:21:52 54'13" 2:21:52

18 1117 Rodrigo José Martins Possidónio Gang do Pedal / 8Teiro Power Open 20 M 3:23:03 1h55'24" 3:23:03

19 1121 Jorge Manuel Mendes Lopes Gang do Pedal / 8teiro power Open 20 M 3:23:05 1h55'26" 3:23:05

20 1120 Tiago Ferreira Individual Open 20 M 3:23:08 1h55'30" 3:23:08

21 1118 Paulo Rodrigues Gang do Pedal Open 20 M 3:23:16 1h55'37" 3:23:16

22 1131 3:36:50 2h9'12" 3:36:50

23 1101 Beatriz Boaventura Martins Gonçalves Mendes BTT Marinhais / Pelarigo Open 20 F 4:22:50 2h55'11" 4:22:50
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Maratona BTT "Rota do Medronho"

November 05, 2017

Meta Volante

Pos First Name Team

1 António Sanches BTT Retiro das Adegas/AlarmeON

2 Rui Filipe Alexandre Carvalho Team Bicicletas Santiago / ACD Carapalha

3 Pedro Lacão DAPortalegre BTTeam

4 Pedro Pereira Btt gardunha/ JF Peças/ J3LP

5 Tiago Anselmo BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON

6 HUGO SERGIO FERNANDES DIAS Bandarras BTT Trancoso

7 Pedro Ruivo LUBRIALBI/CASA BENFICA CASTELO BRANCO

8 Bruno Salvado BTT Retiro das Adegas / Alarme ON

9 António Catarino Team Bicicletas Santiago / ACD Carapalha

10 Jose Lavrador A.C. BTT DO FÔJO/CONSTRUÇÕES JORGE RIBEIRO

11 joao pedro ribeiro LUBRIALBI/CASA BENFICA CASTELO BRANCO

12 Daniel Santos do Couto Bandarras BTT Trancoso

13 flavio santos LUBRIALBI/CASA BENFICA CASTELO BRANCO

14 Daniel Martins Mata BTT Retiro das Adegas/ AlarmeON

15 Hernâni Alves AMBikes Team Pro | Sérgio e Brandão | Cunfil

16 Jorge Miguel Carvalho Ramos Btt gardunha/ JF Peças/ J3LP

17 Agnelo Quelhas Cbrunning cyclingTEAM

18 Miguel Folgado BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON

19 Antonio FIlipe Garcia Fernandes "CASTROL" LUBRIALBI/CASA BENFICA CASTELO BRANCO

20 Tiago Martins DAP Portalegre BTT Team



Maratona BTT "Rota do Medronho"

November 05, 2017

Equipas race

Pos Team Time

1 BTT Retiro das Adegas / Alarme ON 05:23:51

2 LUBRIALBI/CASA BENFICA CASTELO BRANCO 05:34:13

3 Team Bicicletas Santiago / ACD Carapalha 05:36:45

4 Bandarras BTT Trancoso 05:40:30

5 Btt gardunha/ JF Peças/ J3LP 05:41:15

6 A.C. BTT DO FÔJO/CONSTRUÇÕES JORGE RIBEIRO 06:04:07

7 SelindaBTT/Amieirobikes 06:19:39

8 ACIN/INTERFER - Cycling Team 06:25:32

9 CCDR Colmeal da Torre 06:43:55


